WORLD SERIES

POKER
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RANK PLAYER

1 Bradley Lipsey

2 Roy Riley

3 James Harris

4 Lloyd Ney

5 Stanley Weiss

6 Scott Sharpe

7 Tripp Kirk

8 Robert Hooton

9 Michael Kamenjarin
10 Kyle Speake

11 Aaron Wilson

12 Kirby Brewer

13 Jeffrey Summers

14 Christopher Gerhsrdt
15 Scott Vetter

16 Michael Kohles

17 Scott Standridge

18 Ryan Kiwala

19 Timothy Montgomery
20 Gary Deardorff

21 Joshua Wylie

22 Robert Skrzypczynski
23 Daniel Johnston

24 Brett Cloon

25 Andrew Smith

26 Keith Heine

27 Garry Rouse

28 Rocky Boustani

29 Matt Lawrence

30 Kyle Schertz

31 Curt Chrisman

32 Gary Bland

33 Pradeep Buddharaju
34 Travis Lutes

35 Larry Russell

36 Leonardo Loconte
37 Bryan Beckner

38 Kenneth Schumacher
39 Jon Cunningham

40 John Kurfman

2011/2012 WSOP Circuit Event - Harrah's St. Louis
Event #4A: No-Limit Hold'em Re-entry
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Main

Entries: 1066 Remaining Players (at EOD): 142  Places Paid: 0

Buyin: $355  Prize Pool: $310,206

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
FRANKLIN, TN, US 342,600 Main/73/1
SAVOY, IL, US 321,000 Main/82/9
KIMBERLING CY, MO, US 227,300 Main/78/1
MOSCOW MILLS, MO, US 207,900 Main/73/5
NASHVILLE, TN, US 199,800 Main /66 /2
LEAWOOD, KS, US 188,900 Main /66 /7
ATLANTA, GA, US 180,200 Main/83/7
Columbia, MO, US 172,900 Main/81/4
CHICAGO, IL, US 164,500 Main/81/2
LEAWOOD, KS, US 155,500 Main/87 /1
BALLWIN, MO, US 147,200 Main/81/1
SAINT LOUIS, MO, US 146,500 Main/86/9
Mount Sterling, IL, US 145,200 Main /78 /3
Bedford, TX, US 140,300 Main/73/9
SAN DIEGO, CA, US 130,300 Main/79/3
BERRIEN SPRINGS, MlI, US 119,800 Main/86/8
Fort Smith, AR, US 118,600 Main/79/5
SAINT LOUIS, MO, US 118,100 Main/84 /9
Festus, MO, US 117,700 Main /85/5
KANSAS CITY, MO, US 117,500 Main /74 /2
Lexington, KY, US 117,300 Main/78/9
ARNOLD, MO, US 116,000 Main/74/9
Antioch, TN, US 115,200 Main/74 /4
OVERLAND PARK, KS, US 114,000 Main/76/1
ST. LOUIS, MO, US 113,900 Main/73/2
SAINT LOUIS, MO, US 113,500 Main/82/4
GILMER, TX, US 110,000 Main /77 /9
DALLAS, TX, US 107,300 Main/76/9
TULSA, OK, US 106,400 Main/86/6
METAMORA, IL, US 104,800 Main/77 /1
SAINT LOUIS, MO, US 103,800 Main/80/9
EDWARDSVILLE, IL, US 102,300 Main /66 /6
Houston, TX, US 101,000 Main /82 /5
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN, US 100,800 Main /87 /6
BURNS, TN, US 98,100 Main/80/1
ADDISON, IL, US 97,300 Main /66 /9
BOURBONNAIS, IL, US 97,200 Main /67 /6
Altamont, IL, US 96,400 Main/86/1
Wichita, KS, US 94,800 Main/84 /1
BAYLIS, IL, US 92,500 Main/84 /6
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Richard Clayton
Thomas Mosier
Patrick Ray
Andrew Schrage
Kevin Meier
David Hayes
Michael Warrington
Wojciech Glab
Larry Barr

Patrick Fogleman
George Sundy
Shain Matthews
Keith Adkins
William Byrnes
Douglas Campbell
David Rylander
John Harris
Patrick Kelly
Jeffrey Roper
Kenneth Ware
Robert Alexander
Tony Perkins
Charles Hall
James Quick
Larry Chamness
William Diepenbrock
Andrew Barfield
Paul Harris

Neal Aherron
Matthew Clerk
Randall Shearer
John Lauer

Kyle Adams
Christopher Palcis
Christopher Jones
Richard Welch
Michael Stephens
Scott Davies
Bradley Kocher
Matthew Campbell
William Latta
Jeffrey Epstein
Nathan Rowan
Kimberly Bieller
Daniel Biddle
Jason Garder
Daniel Klein

John Gross
Katherine Bowen
Christopher Campbell
Bryan Herr
William Willis

BARNHART, MO, US
BLOOMINGTON, IN, US
SAINT LOUIS, MO, US
COLUMBIA, MO, US
Saint Louis, MO, US
Moore, OK, US
CHIPLEY, FL, US

DES PLAINES, IL, US
RUSSELLVILLE, MO, US
SPRINGFIELD, IL, US
CHAMPAIGN, IL, US
Marysville, CA, US
PACIFIC, MO, US
SAINT CHARLES, MO, US
HIGHLAND, IL, US
Collierville, TN, US
Dallas, TX, US
KNOXVILLE, TN, US
Litchfield, IL, US
GEORGETOWN, KY, US
CENTRALIA, IL, US
East Peoria, IL, US
CHESTERTON, IN, US
DECATUR, TN, US
GRANITE CITY, IL, US
Columbia, IL, US

MT STERLING, IL, US
ALEXANDRIA, VA, US
Saint Louis, MO, US
De Soto, IL, US

us

ST PETERS, MO, US
Schaumburg, IL, US
ROMEOQVILLE, IL, US
Oldsmar, FL, US
CHARLESTOWN, MA, US
GODFREY, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
URBANA, IL, US
CHESTERTON, IN, US
MT ZION, IL, US
OMAHA, NE, US

LAKE OZARK, MO, US
POPLAR BLUFF, MO, US
PARIS, KY, US
MOORE, OK, US
Omaha, NE, US
Maryland Hts, MO, US
Judson, TX, US
Romeoville, IL, US
SAINT CHARLES, MO, US
TULSA, OK, US

92,200
91,700
91,200
89,900
88,800
86,000
85,100
85,000
82,700
82,500
81,100
80,900
77,700
75,800
75,400
74,300
72,700
71,300
71,200
70,200
70,000
69,700
68,000
67,900
67,700
66,900
65,600
65,200
64,200
63,400
62,800
62,100
60,800
60,700
58,500
58,200
56,500
56,500
56,300
53,700
53,200
53,100
52,800
52,600
51,600
51,400
50,300
50,300
48,000
48,000
47,700
47,700

Main /82 /3
Main/78/8
Main/79/7
Main/81/6
Main /67 /4
Main /66 /3
Main / 80/ 4
Main/81/8
Main / 85/ 4
Main /67 /5
Main/83/1
Main/74/5
Main /85 /2
Main /84 /7
Main/83/8
Main /76 /2
Main/76/5
Main /86 /4
Main /74 /8
Main/80/8
Main/80/6
Main/85/8
Main /84 /2
Main/76/6
Main/79/4
Main /77 /3
Main / 80/ 3
Main /74 /7
Main /82 /5
Main/74/3
Main /84 /3
Main /66 /1
Main /86 /5
Main /67 /9
Main /67 /1
Main /67 /8
Main/82/1
Main/76/7
Main /87 /9
Main /82 /2
Main/81/9
Main /67 /7
Main /78 /5
Main /77 /6
Main/83/9
Main/73/8
Main /85/7
Main/74/1
Main/78/7
Main /87 / 4
Main /77 /7
Main /80 /7
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Mark Mueller
Chris Back

Javier Zarco

John Denk
Amanda Musumeci
Anthony Fisher
Aaron Corson
Jose Serratos
Grant Sanders
Peter Chansy
Gregory Phillips
Glyn Banks
Lyndon Goodly
Judith Barnosky
David Williams
William Hinson
Timothy Schmitt
Larry Yowell
Kevin Blackmore
Arthur Britton
Victor Porcelli
James Scheibler
Daniel Liberton
Kristen Deardorff
Ryan Smith
Christopher Oldham
Sterling Savill

Michael Westmoreland

Patricia Till

Eric Clark

Gerry Kuechler
Phillip Holland
Michael Souza
Christopher Lindley
Richard Vozza
Bob Riley

Jason Mayfield
Kory Harbour
Carson Parker
Richard Roberson
Trent Wilson
John Coxwell
Troy Ethridge
Michael Mull
Garrett Riley
Benjamin Clayborn
Nickolas Syrigos
Sergio Cruz
Robert Turpiano
Shane Dotter

COLUMBIA, MO, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
Godfrey, IL, US

SAINT LOUIS, MO, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
Tulsa, OK, US

SAINT LOUIS, MO, US
DETROIT, Ml, US

FORT WAYNE, IN, US
Round Lake, IL, US

ST. CHARLES, MO, US
SMITHVILLE, TN, US
URBANA, IL, US

PORT CHARLOTTE, FL, US
Granite City, IL, US
Byhalia, MS, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US
Kirksville, MO, US
OVERLAND PARK, KS, US
SKOKIE, IL, US

Ballwin, MO, US
BENNINGTON, KS, US
DITTMER, MO, US
GULFPORT, MS, US
Carmel, IN, US
CHESTERFIELD, MO, US
Dover, FL, US

SAINT LOUIS, MO, US
AVON, IN, US

Pekin, IL, US

HIGH RIDGE, MO, US
Livonia, Ml, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
TERRE HAUTE, IN, US
RUSHVILLE, IL, US
SAINT CHARLES, MO, US
Cabot, AR, US

MARYLAND HEIGHTS, MO, US

Bethany, OK, US
EFFINGHAM, IL, US
Strafford, MO, US
Lawrenceville, GA, US
SALINA, KS, US
Milwaukee, WI, US
Quincy, IL, US
ARLINGTON, TN, US
ST PETERS, MO, US
Fort Riley, KS, US
Augusta, MO, US
Houston, TX, US

47,600
46,100
46,000
45,900
45,500
44,500
44,300
44,200
44,000
44,000
43,300
42,900
41,300
40,900
39,500
38,700
37,700
37,100
36,200
35,900
35,900
35,100
34,100
34,100
33,000
31,600
31,500
31,300
31,200
31,200
30,500
28,000
27,700
27,400
27,400
26,900
26,500
26,300
25,500
25,100
24,500
23,300
21,000
18,100
18,000
17,300
16,600
12,300
10,600

4,500

Main/76/8
Main/79/8
Main /78 /4
Main/79/6
Main /86 /3
Main /87 /2
Main/82/8
Main /80 /2
Main/85/1
Main/73/7
Main /78 /2
Main/82/7
Main/83/4
Main/85/9
Main/79/1
Main /66 /4
Main /67 /3
Main/81/3
Main /86 /7
Main /80/5
Main/76/4
Main/85/3
Main /67 /2
Main/81/7
Main/73/4
Main/73/6
Main/66/8
Main /83 /5
Main/79/9
Main /66 /5
Main/83/6
Main /83 /2
Main/79/2
Main /87 /5
Main/74/6
Main/78/6
Main /86 /2
Main /77 /5
Main/84/8
Main /84 /5
Main/73/3
Main /87 /3
Main /77 /4
Main/87/8
Main /87 /7
Main/77/8
Main /77 /2
Main /83 /3
Main/85/6
Main/76/3



